
Skater Name Last Name Skaters Home Club Competition  Event
Maylee Webb Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 1
Taylor Littlechilds Kimberley Skating Club STAR 1
Padme Stanley Nelson Skating Club STAR 1
Avery Berger Kimberley Skating Club STAR 1
Ajla Greenall Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 1
Julia Malfair Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 1
Malaika Blake Kimberley Skating Club STAR 1
Dallan Dempsey Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 1

Keegan Wakulchik Sparwood Skating Club STAR 2
Makayla Lawson Sparwood Skating Club STAR 2
Railee Seitz Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 2
Paisley Andersen Sparwood Skating Club STAR 2
Kylee Zmurchyk Fernie Skating Club STAR 2
Addyson Pavlis Sparwood Skating Club STAR 2
Greta Byman Sparwood Skating Club STAR 2
Clarissa Van Staden Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 2
Nevay Hadikin Castlegar Skating Club STAR 2
Ella Gandy Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 2
Lyla Bates Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 2
Brielle Waite Kimberley Skating Club STAR 2
Lacey Lewis Sparwood Skating Club STAR 2
Katia Maryniak Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 2
Jeinessa Krisher Creston SKating Club STAR 2
Dahlia Malfair Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 2
Matilda Thompson Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 2
Jacomo Rogers Creston SKating Club STAR 2

Emily Holden Kimberley Skating Club STAR 3
Kayda Forsyth Sparwood Skating Club STAR 3
Amelia Spencer Crownest pass skating club STAR 3
Nikita Spencer Crownest pass skating club STAR 3
REBEKAH Profili Nelson Skating Club STAR 3
Paisley Shaw Nelson Skating Club STAR 3
Alexis Vongkeo Nelson Skating Club STAR 3
Sophia Dirks Fernie Skating Club STAR 3
Amaya Needham Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 3
poppy terpstra Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 3
Freya Devine Castlegar Skating Club STAR 3
Jasmine Blake Kimberley Skating Club STAR 3
Kara Westerhaug Nelson Skating Club STAR 3
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Maegan Fowler Sparwood Skating Club STAR 4 U10 GIRLS

Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Lyric Podrasky Fernie Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Emmie Nicol Castlegar Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Vienna Ferguson Nelson Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Mila Keller Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Jazmyn Wood Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Alexa Agostinho Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS
Alyra Mills Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 4 U13 GIRLS

Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
CASSIDY STEWART Sparwood Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Payton Stanley Sparwood Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Oona Williams Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Payton Fowler Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Cassidy Wood Creston SKating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Ellie Kermode Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Eva Manaigre Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS
Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 4 13&O GIRLS

Morgan Pryhitko Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 U13 GIRLS
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar Skating Club STAR 5 U13 GIRLS
Nicole Roa Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 U13 GIRLS
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood Skating Club STAR 5 U13 GIRLS

Rosie Pallone Sparwood Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Sara Hurd Nelson Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Emma Harrington Sparwood Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Hayden Fraser Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Paige Vince Nelson Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Taryn Mutcher Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Evolette Hols Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS
Anastasia Verigin Nelson Skating Club STAR 5 13&O GIRLS

Milo Jarvis Nelson Skating Club STAR 6 FREE SKATE MENS

Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood Skating Club STAR 6 FREE SKATE WOMAN
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie Skating Club STAR 6 FREE SKATE WOMAN
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley Skating Club STAR 6 FREE SKATE WOMAN
Julia De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club STAR 6 FREE SKATE WOMAN
Paisley Jarvis Nelson Skating Club STAR 6 FREE SKATE WOMAN



Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood Skating Club STAR 7 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie Skating Club STAR 7 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley Skating Club STAR 7 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN
Allison Cote Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 7 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN

Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley Skating Club STAR 9 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 9 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN
Taylor Singer Nelson Skating Club STAR 9 SHORT PROGRAM WOMAN

Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley Skating Club STAR 10 FREE SKATE WOMAN
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 10 FREE SKATE WOMAN

Taylor Singer Nelson Skating Club GOLD FREE SKATE WOMAN
Jen McNutt Nelson Skating Club GOLD FREE SKATE WOMAN

Kailee Stewart Nelson Skating Club Juvenile U14
Aili Brackett Nelson Skating Club Juvenile U14

Tammy Bradford Creston SKating Club Adult Bronze Free Skate
Wendy Morris Sun Bowl Skating Club Adult Bronze Free Skate

Nikita Bouwmeester Nelson Skating Club Adult Silver Free Skate

Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl Skating Club Adult Gold Free Skate

Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
CASSIDY STEWART Sparwood Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Maegan Fowler Sparwood Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Morgan Pryhitko Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Amaya Needham Beaver Valley Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Sophia Dirks Fernie Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Cassidy Wood Creston SKating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC
Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl Skating Club STAR 5 ARTISTIC

Nicole Roa Fernie Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Lyric Podrasky Fernie Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Rosie Pallone Sparwood Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Sara Hurd Nelson Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Amelia Spencer Crownest pass skating club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Nikita Spencer Crownest pass skating club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Payton Stanley Sparwood Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC



Julia De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Taryn Mutcher Fernie Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Ellie Kermode Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Anastasia Verigin Nelson Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC
Kate Moody Kimberley Skating Club STAR 7 ARTISTIC

Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar Skating Club STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Hayden Fraser Fernie Skating Club STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Paige Vince Nelson Skating Club STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Payton Fowler Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Tiia Brackett Nelson Skating Club STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Eva Manaigre Rossland Figure Skating Club STAR 9 ARTISTIC

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook Skating CLub GOLD ARTISTIC
Emma Harrington Sparwood Skating Club GOLD ARTISTIC
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley Skating Club GOLD ARTISTIC
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie Skating Club GOLD ARTISTIC
Aili Brackett Nelson Skating Club GOLD ARTISTIC
Julia Chalifour Kimberley Skating Club GOLD ARTISTIC
Jessica Streker Fernie Skating Club GOLD ARTISTIC
Allison Cote Cranbrook Skating CLub GOLD ARTISTIC

Tammy Bradford Creston SKating Club ADULT Bronze Artistic
Wendy Morris Sun Bowl Skating Club ADULT Bronze Artistic

Nikita Bouwmeester Nelson Skating Club ADULT Silver Artistic

Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl Skating Club ADULT Gold Artistic
Julie Poetsch Nelson Skating Club ADULT Gold Artistic

Jen McNutt Nelson Skating Club ADULT Open Interpretive

Rebekah Profili Nelson Skating Club Individual Showcase 1

Jessica Streker Fernie Skating Club Individual Showcase 4

Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club Group Showcase 1

Addyson Pavlis Sparwood Skating Club Group Showcase 2
Greta Byman Sparwood Skating Club Group Showcase 2
Makayla Lawson Sparwood Skating Club Group Showcase 2



Beaver Valley Skating Club Beaver Valley Skating Club Group Showcase 3
Kate Moody Kimberley Skating Club Group Showcase 3
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood Skating Club Group Showcase 3

Makayla Lawson Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2

Kylee Zmurchyk Fernie Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Greta Byman Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Ella Gandy Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Brielle Waite Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Lacey Lewis Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Katia Maryniak Cranbrook Skating CLub ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Matilda Thompson Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual
Railee Seitz Cranbrook Skating CLub ELEMENTS STAR 2 Individual

Rebekah Profili Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual
Alexis Vongkeo Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual
Amaya Needham Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual
Freya Devine Castlegar Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual
Jasmine Blake Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual
Paisley Shaw Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual
poppy terpstra Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Individual

Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Individual
Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Individual
Sara Hurd Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Individual
Vienna Ferguson Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Individual
Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Individual
Mila Keller Sun Bowl Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Individual

Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 5 Individual
Morgan Pryhitko Fernie Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 5 Individual

Kailee Stewart Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 7/8 Individual
Aili Brackett Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 7/8 Individual

KATIRNA PEZESHKI Cranbrook Skating CLub ELEMENTS GOLD Individual

Railee Seitz Cranbrook Skating CLub STAR 2 Team Elements

Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements
Kate Moody Kimberley Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements



Julia Chalifour Kimberley Skating Club STAR 5 Team Elements

Lacey Lewis Sparwood Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps
Kara Westerhaug Nelson Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps

Rebekah Profili Nelson Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps
Byman Greta Sparwood Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps
Vienna Ferguson Nelson Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps

Maegan Fowler Sparwood Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps
Sara Hurd Nelson Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps
Oona Williams Rossland Figure Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps
Ellie Kermode Rossland Figure Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps

Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Hayden Fraser Fernie Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Payton Fowler Rossland Figure Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Evolette Hols Fernie Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Tiia Brackett Nelson Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Kate Moody Kimberley Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps

Nicole Roa Fernie Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 LEAD STEPS

Emma Harrington Sparwood Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
Taryn Mutcher Fernie Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
Jessica Streker Fernie Skating Club SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
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